
Day 9:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:15-12:15 12:15-13:00 13:00-14:00 14:00-15:00 15:05-16:05

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday Chem

Thursday Chem SC

Friday Chem

Saturday

Theory Practicals SC Admin/Others Total

Workload 3 12 1 Incharge 1st Year, HoD

HOD

Remarks

Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (Autonomous)

Department of Physics 

II Sem 2025-26

Prof. B Sreenivasa Reddy, Professor & Head

L
 u

 n
 c

 h
  

 B
 r

 e
 a

 k ECE-2 Lab

Biotech-2 Lab

Chemical Lab

Civil-2 lab

CHEMICAL ( ROOM No. K-207)













































































































































































































Day 9:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:15-12:15 12:15-13:00 13:00-14:00 14:00-15:00 15:05-16:05

Monday CIVIL-2

Tuesday CIVIL-2 SC

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday CIVIL-2

Saturday

Theory Practicals SC Admin/Others Total

Workload 3 12 1

HOD

Remarks

Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (Autonomous)

Department of Physics 

II Sem 2025-26

Prof. B Linga Reddy, Professor

L
 u

 n
 c

 h
  

 B
 r

 e
 a

 k

ECE-3 Lab

EEE-2 Lab

Civil-2 Lab

Civil-1 Lab

CIVIL-2 ( ROOM No. K-206 )



















































































































































































































Day 9:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:15-12:15 12:15-13:00 13:00-14:00 14:00-15:00 15:05-16:05

Monday ECE-3

Tuesday SC

Wednesday

Thursday ECE-3

Friday ECE-3

Saturday

Theory Practicals SC Admin/Others Total

Workload 3 12 1

HOD

Remarks

Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (Autonomous)

Department of Physics 

II Sem 2025-26

Dr K. Vinay Kumar Reddy, Associate Professor

L
 u

 n
 c

 h
  
 B

 r
 e

 a
 kCivil-2 Lab

MECH-1 Lab

EVL LabECE-3 Lab

ECE-3 ( ROOM No. K-303A)













































































































































































































Day 9:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:15-12:15 12:15-13:00 13:00-14:00 14:00-15:00 15:05-16:05

Monday CIVIL-1 SC

Tuesday CIVIL-1

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday CIVIL-1

Saturday

Theory Practicals SC Admin/Others Total

Workload 3 12 1

HOD

Remarks

Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (Autonomous)

Department of Physics 

II Sem 2025-26

Dr Y. Srinivasa Reddy, Assistant Professor 

L
 u

 n
 c

 h
  

 B
 r

 e
 a

 k

EVL Lab

CIVIL-1 Lab

BIO-1 Lab

EEE-1 Lab

CIVIL-1 ( ROOM No. K-205 )































































































































































































































Day 9:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:15-12:15 12:15-13:00 13:00-14:00 14:00-15:00 15:05-16:05

Monday EEE-2

Tuesday EEE-2

Wednesday EEE-2

Thursday SC (Chemical)

Friday

Saturday

Theory Practicals SC Admin/Others Total

Workload 3 12 1

EEE-1 Lab

EEE-2 (ROOM No. K-305 )

Remarks

Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (Autonomous)

Department of Physics 

II Sem 2025-26

Dr G. Nataraju,  Assistant Professor 

L
 u

 n
 c

 h
  
 B

 r
 e

 a
 k

EEE-2 Lab

Civil-2 lab

CIVIL-1 Lab



HOD











































































































































































































Day 9:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:15-12:15 12:15-13:00 13:00-14:00 14:00-15:00 15:05-16:05

Monday

Tuesday BIO-1

Wednesday SC (ECE-2)

Thursday BIO-1

Friday BIO-1

Saturday

Theory Practicals SC Admin/Others Total

Workload 3 12 1 12

HOD

Remarks

Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (Autonomous)

Department of Physics 

II Sem 2025-26

Dr K. Rajagopal, Assistant Professor 

L
 u

 n
 c

 h
  

 B
 r

 e
 a

 k

BIO-1 Lab

EEE-2 LabChemical Lab

CIVIL-1 Lab

BIO-1 ( ROOM No. N-402 )



















































































































































































































Day 9:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:15-12:15 12:15-13:00 13:00-14:00 14:00-15:00 15:05-16:05

Monday SC (ECE-1)

Tuesday MECH-1

Wednesday MECH-1

Thursday

Friday MECH-1

Saturday

Theory Practicals SC Admin/Others Total

Workload 3 12 1

Remarks

Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (Autonomous)

Department of Physics 

II Sem 2025-26

Dr M. Subhadra, Assistant Professor 

L
 u

 n
 c

 h
  
 B

 r
 e

 a
 k

MECH-1 Lab

Chemical Lab

ECE-1 Lab

ECE-3 Lab

MECH-1 (ROOM No. N-404 )



HOD



































































































































































































































Day 9:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:15-12:15 12:15-13:00 13:00-14:00 14:00-15:00 15:05-16:05

Monday BIO-2

Tuesday BIO-2 SC (ECE-3)

Wednesday

Thursday BIO-2

Friday

Saturday

Theory Practicals SC Admin/Others Total

Workload 6 6 1

HOD

Remarks

Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (Autonomous)

Department of Physics 

II Sem 2025-26

Dr S. Shravan Kumar Reddy, Assistant Professor 

L
 u

 n
 c

 h
  
 B

 r
 e

 a
 k

Mech-2  Lab

BIO-2 LAB

BIO-1 Lab

BIO-2 ( ROOM No. N-403 )













































































































































































































Day 9:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:15-12:15 12:15-13:00 13:00-14:00 14:00-15:00 15:05-16:05

Monday SC

Tuesday ECE-1

Wednesday ECE-1

Thursday ECE-1

Friday

Saturday

Theory Practicals SC Admin/Others Total

Workload 3 12 1

HOD

MECH-2 - Lab

Remarks

ECE-1 LAB

Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (Autonomous)

Department of Physics 

II Sem 2025-26

Dr S. Shanmukharao Samatham, Assistant Professor 

L
 u

 n
 c

 h
  

 B
 r

 e
 a

 k

BIO-2 LAB

MECH-1 Lab

ECE-1 (ROOM No. M-305 )



















































































































































































































Day 9:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:15-12:15 12:15-13:00 13:00-14:00 14:00-15:00 15:05-16:05

Monday ECE-2

Tuesday ECE-2

Wednesday SC

Thursday ECE-2

Friday

Saturday

Theory Practicals SC Admin/Others Total

Workload 3 12 1

HOD

ECE-1 LAB

Remarks

Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (Autonomous)

Department of Physics 

II Sem 2025-26

Dr A. Santhosh Kumar, Assistant Professor 

L
 u

 n
 c

 h
  
 B

 r
 e

 a
 k

ECE-3 Lab

EEE-2 Lab

ECE-2 Lab

ECE-2 (ROOM No. K-302 )













































































































































































































Day 9:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:15-12:15 12:15-13:00 13:00-14:00 14:00-15:00 15:05-16:05

Monday EEE-1 SC (K-205)

Tuesday EEE-1

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday EEE-1

Saturday

Theory Practicals SC Admin/Others Total

Workload 3 15 1

HOD

Remarks

Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (Autonomous)

Department of Physics 

II Sem 2025-26

Dr M. Chandra Sekhar, Assistant Professor 

L
 u

 n
 c

 h
  
 B

 r
 e

 a
 k ECE-2 Lab

CIVIL-1 LabECE-3 Lab

EEE-1 Lab

EEE-1 (ROOM No. K-304 )



















































































































































































































Day 9:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:15-12:15 12:15-13:00 13:00-14:00 14:00-15:00 15:05-16:05

Monday MECH-2

Tuesday MECH-2 SC (CIVIL-2)

Wednesday MECH-2

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Theory Practicals SC Admin/Others Total

Workload 3 12 1

HOD

Remarks

Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (Autonomous)

Department of Physics 

II Sem 2025-26

Dr B.M. Pratima, Assistant Professor 

L
 u

 n
 c

 h
  
 B

 r
 e

 a
 k

MECH-2 Lab

ECE-1 LABBIO-2 LAB

Chemical Lab

MECH-2 (ROOM No. N-405 )



















































































































































































































Day 9:10-10:10 10:10-11:10 11:15-12:15 12:15-13:00 13:00-14:00 14:00-15:00 15:05-16:05

Monday EVL

Tuesday EVL

Wednesday

Thursday SC

Friday EVL

Saturday

Theory Practicals SC Admin/Others Total

Workload 3 15 1

HOD

EVL (ROOM No. K-303B )

Remarks

Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (Autonomous)

Department of Physics 

II Sem 2025-26

Dr Bunty Rani Roy, Assistant Professor 

L
 u

 n
 c

 h
  
 B

 r
 e

 a
 k

EEE-1 Lab

ECE-2 Lab

EVL LABBIO-1 Lab


















































































































































































































